
i . h Withhe1d in accprd.ance wit 
Freedoa of Info~tion Act 
5 u.s.c. 552 e1~tion (b) 
(6) (persona1 privacy) 

MR 

480 

150 

2235 

50 

350 

- 5620 / 

515 

4520 ./ 

L35o / 

3320 

1575 

215 

525 

230 

4835./ 

150 

315 

840 

2140 

4$0 

150 

425 

380 

200 

115 

2120 

1405 

5215-

200 

750 

2515 

26o 

85 

140 

175 

NA.ME MR 

150 

200 

4485/ 

. 150 

·175 -

175 

150_ 

1530 

35 

26o 

230 

200 

. 3465 

690 

150 

150 

810 

220 

195 

975 

175 

5125/ 

150 

1370 

16o 

295 

140 

2740 

175 

110 

16o 

100 

1420 

4485/ 

26o 



~ MR. NAME 
.MR 

2915 
200 · .. • 

3300 
4715r 

350 j. 26o 

. \ 2950 
~ 175 

5855 / . ~ 

. 3·40 : 
i 

> 915 6J.b 
llicioioeld in ac-t=e with 615 

3070 Freedoa of In£o tion Act: 
320 

215 
5 u.s.c. 552 exeliipt:ion (b) 
(6) (personal privacy) 

230 
4725 ---

230 665 
26o 

16o 
245 4llo.--
145 215 
150 

190 
48o 210 
150 320 

3300 
175 

26o 
145 

1995 470 
200 

115 
3710 

6o 

4815/ 1200 
145 4015/ 
395 175 
150 2275 
275 650 
230 5125/ 
320 ID.55 / 
100 ID.55 / 
195 210 
190 28o 
765 230 

59Bo/ 230 
465 200 
150 405 

~ 

26o 275 

-, 
' ~ :.;::?, ti.I' v 



NAME -

Vitbhe1d in acco~ce with 
FreedOll of Info~tion Act 
5 U.S.C. 552 ex~tion (b) 
(6) (personal privacy) 



NAME -

Witbhe1d in acco~dance with 
FreedOIR of Info~tion Act 
5 u.s.c. 552 exemption (b) 
(6) {persona1 privacy) 

. • .. 

MR. 

215 

S6S 

615 

38oo 

. 245 ! 
200 I 

' 255 
f 

175 ?. 

195 
26o 

175 

3520 

175 

175 

175 

295 

110 

260 

480 

690 

850 

255 

790 

675 

2310 

1840 

ll50 

li64o -

245 

ltl.65,...,,,. 

200 

140 

230 

190 

150 

.sw.5/ 

3455 

-~~il.J,.11\t 

NAME 
MR 

700 

3710 

3790 

230 

21s 
985 
635 

"2?5 

1300 

320 

230 

85 
_230 

150 

3970 ,--

3250 

145 

5180 -

1445 

405 

115 

130 

325 

145 

4085 --

150 

150 

5690 / 

140 

h90 

290 

195 

310 

2000 

390 

110 

3895 



NAME 

i 

i 

l 
llit=Waeld ill ~rcJaace with 
Freedom of llll~ion Act 
5 u.s.c. 552 ~tion (b) 
(6) (personal privacy) 

.. 

MR 

2770 

L5l5 .,.,,--

215 

200 

L25 

5565 /' 

. 160 

1i45o / 

275 

200 

180 

190 

26o 

150 

795 

230 

230 

5725/. 

16o 

190 

1530 

15o 

190 

SJ.80/ 

2910 

245 

JOO 

130 

150 

320 

565 

230 

190 

650 

16o 

340 

~ MR ·-
200 

26o 

215 

2695 

. ·335 

ll5: 

200 

lSo 
3370 

150 

5080 ,.,---

195. 

3815 

145 

295 

28o 

150 

328o 

690 

200 

540 

3515 

J08o 

4545~ 

140 

ll5 

200 

L275/ 

190 

470 

396o ---

290 

1395 

Lo5o ~ 

~50 

2020 



NAME 

i 
j 

Withheld in aqcordance with 
Freedom of I~oraation Act 
5 U.S.C. 552 ~emption {b) 
(6) {personal:privacy) 

... 

MR N.\ME 

3855 

ll5 

320 

885 

175 I 

! 
1785 j 

j 

725 I 
175 

{ 

405 

2750 

3205 

38o 

130 

1505 

140 

331) 

536o _,.,...-

4230 ..,,.,.--

2745 

545 

!10 

275 

2685 

15o 

230 

150 

36o 

325 

5965 -

905 

150 

700 

6o30 _.-

145 

5400 / 

145 

-Bmrnr.==rr~~''· ,, 

MR 

230 

175 

435 

2610 

·4_06Q ·_..c 

270 

230 

50 

230 

·16o 

310 

.3035 

200 

4215-

215 

325 

1090 

85 

36o5 

650 

410 

1725 

4015 -

ll6o 

145 

3840 

485 

150 

420 

230 

4l95--

1140 

1140 

65 

2~ 

175 



Re1.rodu.eed from t~e. h~ais ~ tO.e _National Arch iv~) 
Pac1f1c Southwest R~~'!f!PlelAt JSE'i!tml Y 

TG 7.5 RADIA.TIQN E;XPOSURES, OPERATION Cfl.STLE, PAGE 7 

. NAME' 
:~ 

' 

Vit:B&eld in acco~dance with 
Freeclaa of Info~tion Act 
5 u.s.c. 552 exemption (b) 
(6) (personal privacy) 

145 

3975 :r-· 

4225 / 

l.40 

1040 

320 

305 

26o 

2905 

200 

165 

16o 

i§d ·. 

,2? 
,1.r. 

j(,O 
··i r' 
~,._, 

355 
:~-;'is 

~~~?-~ 
•• • .t:.- .• 

l~O. 
.!.·:·.1 

.?,?a 
.:...::i·-· 

If? 
J.J,O, 
···' 

}5,0 

17.?-. 

?9?. .. , 
414?./ 

'., , ' 

150 . : 

i15 
~.96: --
165 
~~;1_ ;, 
290 

::"'('I 

tl~2 ~ 
-. _,_! 

~2~ .. -
n rr1n.r1 r 

.. !'.! 

305 

156. 

750 

338o. 

1620-

- 290 

175 

150 

2715 

L325~ 

. 450 

175 

340 

~tf 
J,5Q, 
.:.]· 

29.0 
J.'' 

83,5 -. . ,( 

~~?, . 
.~J· .·I 

~9? . 
i i _") ..;,. ~ • 

~~q 
150 -.-: 

·. , 
~$,O. 

_l~~ 

~5-: 
?~ 

4420 --­

J,.~Q 

~~5 
544b ..---. ~ "\ 

~)Q 

4380 ~ ,, .. _,·.·· 

·?Jq 
,. ,;.! : 

. 5.!.'® _,,/ 
.: .. :. 

~%6' 
89.0 



NAME 

Vit:hheld in accqrdance with 
Freedom of Info~tion Act 
5 u.s.c. 552 exemption {b) 
(6) {personal privacy) 

MR NAME 

780 

4580 -

435 

295 

240 

l.75 

UL80 ._.-

150 

350 

190 

150 

1845 

150 

3290 

150 

275 

4670 --
65 

325 

200 

245 

145 

2135 

215 

135 

225 

ll65 

225 

250 

4650 ~ 

200 

26o 

815 

3630 

820 
~ 

150 

9Ffi£JA~ -e.~~; y 

MR 

10 

990 

4305 ,,.,,.-

1370 . 

U5·. 
.. . 

116 

581.5.--
·210 

4040 --

26o 

200 

2J,.5 

5llo -

150 

4200--

190 

6945 -

366o 

190 

25 

1085 

335 

5090 -
210 

345 

5510/ 

175 

150 

215 

405 

150 

145 

2115 

230 

265 

4395 -



Withheld in acco~dance with 
Freedom of Infotjlation Act 
5 U.S.C. 552 exemption {b) 
(6) {personal privacy) 

. • .. 

MR NAME 

3680 

1o6o 

200 

215 

J.855 l 
l 
1 
l 200 1 

720 , 
150 j 
500 

1.5'0 

390 

1955 

545 

455 

no 
i6o 

18o 

3825 

150 

4215/ 

i45 

290 

3345 

2ll0 

3650 

320 

3035 

150 

150 

3155 

4150 ~ 

16o 

540 

16o 

3325 

190 

o~~m~LY 

~ 

200 

150 

42Jo-

960 

· ·uo. 
> 

230: 
-· 

845 

556 

3~0 

8o 

1070 

350 

4055 ,,.,...-

i25 

365 

4275 -

200 

1970 

910 

1.5'0 

215 

190 

26o 

4010 --
5035 ..--

2175 

115 

1720 

1375 

175 

1220 

286o 

2925 

275 

305 

l6o 



. -TG 7.5 RADIATION EXP~s, o~"llti~ 
Reproduced from the holdings of t•e National Archives 

~ Pacific Southwest Re;Jen NAME 

! 
Withheld in accordance with 
Freedom of Info~tion Act 
5 U.S.C. 552 exemption (b) 
(6) {personal privacy) 

1265 

200 

3840 

26o . 

35o 

150 

275 

1440 

215 

190 

3060 

175 

320 

200 

1695 

370 

570 

J6oo / 

810 

215 

145 

810 

5530,, 

15'0 

320 

395 

595 

150 

200 

2020 

6oo 

2385 

385 

2750 

3745 

1325 

-AF~IP.1 ~I ;iru 

i 
j 

I 

IJUMt 

MR 

LJ.50 . ......--

4700 ,_. 

ll5 

l.50 

175 

895· 

190 

. l.79 
-

.340 

. 15'0 

5195 -

305 

3475 

4350 ._..-· 

l.50 

l.45 

295 

91.5 

325 

16o 

230 

150 

3845. 

6o55'---

175 

345 

345 

3575 

350 

JOO 

150 

150 

3995 --

200 

580 

2fo 



Wiridaeld i.B. a.ccor~ce with 
Freedaa of IB£o~tion Act 
5 U.S.C. 552 exemption (b) 
(6) (personal privacy) 

175 

1250 

150 

155 

4265 ,r 
750 

7(;{) 

3200 

1625 

150 

240 

365 

65 

175 

190 

175 

4675/ 

200 

175 

275 

415 

175 

3895 

3890 

3395 

230 

4000/ 

190 

2255 

75 

150 

150 

2980 

3775 

1845 

· -=BfFIBtAt tij[ ONLY 

426o ~ 

ll5 
195 . 

410 

. . 48('0 .,.,.--

1280. 

15'0 

. 200 

2;i.5 

150 

416o -
675 

145 

290 

775 

335 

405 

5520 --

3450 

4565 ---
3280 

26o 

585 

150 

670 

4215 ~ 

100 

500 

475 

ll80 

4045 .,,----

6400 .,..--. 

16o 

2990 

150 
~ 

2035 



. Rep~~~l'tit\lit0~~~HB?w~·s 
Pacific Southwest Region 

NA.ME 

Withheld in acco~ance with 
Freedom of InfonJation Act 
5 U.S.C. 552 e:xeniption (b) 
(6) (personal privacy) 

. . . : . ~-

MR 

145 

3270 

150 

2805 

46o 

5970 / 

320 

215 

llO 

650 

290 

535 

150 

3385 

5130 / 

4255/ 

395 

570 

50Bo --
320 

Bo 

230 

4130 _,...... 

48o 

320 

3810 

175 

190 

6325 / 

2635 

225 

245 

150 

230 

3645 

45 

1Jf-T ll:l~f 

NAME 

fl~ r. n ~f-¥--

MR -
.. 

305 

68Bo..--

4595 --
225 

·_ ~5..0 

l90 -
150 

290 -

16o 

1755 

230 

.. 27825-

35q 

·21Bo 

290 

350 

150 

150 

115 

5'215--

150 

200 

230 

150 

235 

6o5 

llO 

375 

200 

ll5 

390 

3880 

4325 --

5750 ,.,..,..--

JES 
, 

245 



i 
l 
i 
! 

NAME 

Wf_tjelee]d in accoraance with 
Freedioa of Info~tion Act 
5 u.s.c. 552 exemJ>tion (b) 
(6) (persona1 privacy) 

MR 

230 

190 

140 

116 

4030/ 

855 

16o 

115 

175 

175 

26o 

270 

200 

515 

4045 

350 

4235-

295 

1375 

95 

4125-

965 

li610 -

26o 

36oo 

85 

85 

400 

190 

295 

150 

1555 

6840 --

230 

750 

38o 

NAME 

·:·-

4775 ---
5440. --

290 

130 

"160 

3o5 

4230 --

1200 

700. 

326 

535 

270 

230 

3170 

3200 

2635 

515 

340 

150 

245 

96o 

3615 

335 

4795-­

ll5 

990 

190 

190 

4455 ---
70 

1300 

170 

h220;-

li335~ 



i 

V1tbhe1d in acco~ce "1th 
Freedoa of InfoDfition Act 
5 U.S.C. 552 ex~tion {b) 
(6) {personal privacy) 

.:· .:.·· 

MR 
~ 

150 

630 

215 

36o 

175 
1 
~ 

925 f 
' u6Bo -- i 

305 

-36Bo 

200 

230 

26o 

205 

26o 

235 

1290 

200 

145 

230 

S565-

15'0 

150 

ltn.5-

2220 

615 

¥>60--

125 

235 

215 

245 

230 

175 

150 

1015 

630 

lSO 

DfliMt4krtdmrr-

~ 

150 

190 

290 

58o 

. 175. 

230· 

4070 .,..---

325 . 

6o 

640 

2430 

. 4850..;,-

. 398o--

150 

200 

16o 

150 

595 

246o 

5355 ,.....--

5Boo --

4o5o -

150 

38o 

145 

26o 

50 

2420 

346o 

2875 

150 

80 

1625 

150 

215 ~ 

200 



::.. ... ,,,.. • •·• - c ·-·~ 
.,:.~ 

Reproiaalea Wo1itlt~Ne~~~ ~~-1-e~ 
Pac1/1c South·west Regwn 

~ MR NAME 

: 
! 
i 

IH.t:bheld in ac.,.;r I ce v!th 
Freedom of Info=on Act 
5 U.S.C. 552 exemption (b) 
(6) (personal privacy) 

230· 

- 205 
_;~.o:::,4365 ·%;· .-· 

695 

990 

3200 

1.695 / 

·360 

235 

398o / 

1265 

2730 

1190 

130 

h100/ 

3782 

750 

3960 ../ 

2!6 

245 

3700 . 

Lo35 /' 

645 

350 

15o 

175 

230 

200 

l5o 

lt95o/ 

2570 

290 

130 

300 

1.m-

9370 ~ 

J.$0. 

462o_L 

6:1.6 

l.40 

. li40 ~ 

5So 

5350 / 

230 

85 

4305 _,., 
300 

J.$0 

150 

J.$0 

245 

4300 .,....,...-

260 

2195 

345 

150 

145 

230 

720 

4125~ 

1200 

150 

"500 

230 

3720 

16o 

150 

640 

200 

190 

4470/ 



ReprJici45~~-ia~,~~Nl~iir'C E" 
Pacific Southwest R.egiion 

i 

I 
I 

I 
Withheld in accorctlmce td.tja 
Freedoa of Inf o~ion Ad 
5 u.s.c. 552 exemp~ion (b) 
(6) (personal privacy) 

. ··-

;~-. 

MR NAME 

435 

~ 2710 ·~>;~- -
c~"'o;, '!'.'\(>)· < 

690 

161.0 

260 

5565 / 

150 

6195 / 

365 

215 

290 

1450 

2605 

)50 

130 

430 

2.00 

-245 
1L5 

175 

4035 ..,...,....-

150 

325 

no 

675 

4755 ..,.,.--
1280 

6090 ~ 

130 

6140 / 

365 

390 

2590 

34o 

ll5 

325 

8ii4fmt1 '' •,•t ~ 

··~ 

130 

4760 -

5695 

l.30 

.. 2970 ·. 
. > 

200 

,;10 

2200 

2900 

390 

ll5 

150. 

-

514o ..,......-

5185 ,,.....-

150 

180 

4720 ,-

150 

145 

230 

4120 ,--

200 

145 

200 

4380 / 

380 

410 

4075 / 

215 

6585 / 

960 

4280 ..,...,....-

305 

150 

16o 

130 



~:~.·-··":::'~" 
'"!'.:~ .·L 

NAME 

·--· :--

Withheld in accordance with 
l 

Freedom of Info~tion Act 
5 U.S.C. 552 exemPtion (b) 
(6) (personal privacy) 

·~·-

MR ~ME 

3l.OO 

W900 4~~-.·· 
,..,.,~~~.-

)0 

,-2470 

l.l.5 

150 

1195 

2240 

175 

365 

3970 .,,,,,-

200 

62l5 / 

750 

3300 

3700 

li395~ 

396o /' 

3685 

505 

4520 ~ 

26o 

lil55,,,... 

150 

1795 

185 

1200 

196o 

200 

350 

365 

43.S 

14.S 

870 

290 

245 

~FUSE-!lt~ 

!:§ -

940 

95 
.3395 

190 

300 

··500 ~ 

370 

56S. 

~10 

lil.O 

3765 

145 

4785 ../' 

85 

3785 

325 

2105 

145 

16o5 

150 

145 

450 

150 

485 

128.S 

lSO 

320 

150 

305 

305 

230 

14.S 

150 

1?6o 

3UO 

':.J..670 



'· ~;, .. ;i;\ 

Reprodu.ced from the holdinis 0t: t~ ~nal Archives 
- r:' Paci fie Sdmhwes/ R.kf;'f .GfAL ft · · ~ 

TG 7 •/ RADIATI6N EXl\..ARES, o:PER»rr . lfh...i~ 

I 
I 

l 
i 
I 

NAME 

Withheld in accor:tl: with 
Freedom of Inf or.t Act 
5 U.S.C. 552 exempt on (b) 
(6) (personal priva~y) 

MR 

10 
-/!;·fl-~ 

···915 

130 

240 

190 

3040 

650 

150 

3145 

2300 

225 

305 

185o 

115 

374o 

150 

280 

200 

3485 

3780 

3085 

150 

490 

4375 ./' 

4190 / 

150 

145 

150 

365 

295 

2610 

NAME 

r 

i 

I 
; .. 

MR 

2720 

190' 

230' 

650. 

. is'o 

175 

. -175 

3360 

390 

150 

295 

585 

95 

35 

3620 

275 

45 

1630 

200 

730 

4470 

15145 ..... 

3955 .... 

275 

4090 -

100 

570 

390 

1965 

320 

145 

4760 -

3850 

5215. 

420 

2740 115 


